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The menu of Relm Wine Beer Bistro from Carlsbad includes 30 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you want to try delightful American
courses like burgers or barbecue, Relm Wine Beer Bistro from Carlsbad is the place to be, Particularly with the

bite-sized, Tapas you can't do anything wrong, because there is something for every palate. Viewing various
sports games and matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this sports bar, You can also discover
scrumptious South American dishes in the menu.
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Pizza

4 CHEESES

Antipasti

PROSCIUTTO ROLLS

Dipping sauce

HOT SPINACH ARTICHOKE

Dessert

CREME BRULEE

Starters

CHARCUTERIE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

Sweels & Desserts

SUNDAE

Popular Ttems

CHEESECAKE CUPS

Featured Drinks

FRENCH PRESS COFFEE

Cheese

2 CHEESES

$21.0

$10.0

$11.0

$7.0

$2.5

$7.0

$7.0

$2.5

$13.0

These types of dishes are

being served

SOUP

Sandwiches

HOT TURKEY SANDWICH

PORTABELLA MUSHROOM
SANDWICH

Side dishes
BAKED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
OVEN ROASTED ASPARAGUS

Beverages

CAN SODA
1 LITER PELLEGRINO

Hearty Eats

HAVARTI MAC CHEESE CHICKEN

PEPPERONCINI

HAVARTI MAC CHEESE
PROSCIUTTO

HAVARTI MAC CHEESE PLAIN

Salads

SIGNATURE SALAD
PEAR WALNUT SALAD
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

HALF SOUP HALF SALAD

fippetizers

HUMMUS TAPENADE

$6.0

$12.5

$12.5

$11.0
$10.0

$2.5
$5.0

$13.0

$13.0

$11.0

$12.0
$12.0
$12.0
$11.0
$10.0

$8.0
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BAKED BRIE $12.0 FLATBREAD $12.0
HUMMUS TRIO $11.0 CAPRESE STACK $11.0
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Telm Wine Beer Bistro

2917 State StCA 920082337, Opening Hours:

Carlsbad, United States Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00
Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00
Thursday 16:00 - 22:00
Friday 16:00 - 22:00
Saturday 16:00 - 22:00
Sunday 16:00 - 20:00
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