



https://menulist.menu 2917 State StCA 920082337, Carlsbad, United States (+1)7604349463 - https://www.thewinerelm.com/



The **menu of Relm Wine Beer Bistro** from Carlsbad includes 30 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the**card cost about \$9.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. If you want to try delightful American courses like burgers or barbecue, Relm Wine Beer Bistro from Carlsbad is the place to be, Particularly with the bite-sized, Tapas you can't do anything wrong, because there is something for every palate. Viewing various sports games and matches is also one of the main attractions when visiting this <u>sports bar</u>, You can also discover scrumptious *South American* dishes in the menu.

		23	1	
	77	Z.	1	
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	-	0	1	
	Fra	10	-	,
Y TVAN		11/	THE PERSON NAMED IN	

Pizza		These types of dishes are	
4 CHEESES	\$21.0	being served	
Antipasti		SOUP	\$6.0
PROSCIUTTO ROLLS	\$10.0	Sandwiches	
Dipping sauce HOT SPINACH ARTICHOKE	\$11.0	HOT TURKEY SANDWICH PORTABELLA MUSHROOM SANDWICH	\$12.5 \$12.5
Dessert		Side dishes	
CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$7.0	BAKED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$11.0
0-		OVEN ROASTED ASPARAGUS	\$10.0
Starters		Beverages	
CHARCUTERIE		CAN SODA	\$2.5
Hot drinks		1 LITER PELLEGRINO	\$5.0
HOT TEA	\$2.5	Hearty Eats	
Sweets & Desserts		HAVARTI MAC CHEESE CHICKEN PEPPERONCINI	\$13.0
SUNDAE	\$7.0	HAVARTI MAC CHEESE PROSCIUTTO	\$13.0
Popular Items		HAVARTI MAC CHEESE PLAIN	\$11.0
CHEESECAKE CUPS	\$7.0	Salads	
Featured Drinks		SIGNATURE SALAD	\$12.0
FRENCH PRESS COFFEE	\$2.5	PEAR WALNUT SALAD	\$12.0
0-		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.0
Cheese		SPINACH SALAD	\$11.0
2 CHEESES	\$13.0	HALF SOUP HALF SALAD	\$10.0
		A 10	

Appetizers

HUMMUS TAPENADE

\$8.0



BAKED BRIE	\$12.0	FLATBREAD	\$12.0
HUMMUS TRIO	\$11.0	CAPRESE STACK	\$11.0



Relm Wine Beer Bistro

2917 State StCA 920082337, Carlsbad, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 16:00 - 22:00 Wednesday 16:00 - 22:00 Thursday 16:00 - 22:00 Friday 16:00 - 22:00

Saturday 16:00 - 22:00 Sunday 16:00 - 20:00

